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LHSAA State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019
November 30, 2019
FINALISTS-Division |

TEAM NAME
Dutchtown High School
Central Lafourche High School
Central High School
Barbe High School
East Ascension High School
Walker High School
Archbishop Chapelle High School
Slidell High School
Destrehan High School
New lIberia High School

CITy
Geismar
Raceland
Baton Rouge
Lake Charles
Gonzales
Walker
Metairie
Slidell
Destrehan
New lberia

FINAL
SCORE
191.000
185.666
178.500
173.000
170.333
168.333
160.833
155.834
151.833
151.334
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TEAM NAME
Central High School
Central Lafourche High School
Dutchtown High School
Barbe High School
East Ascension High School

LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

CITY
Baton Rouge
Raceland
Geismar
Lake Charles
Gonzales

Division |

SUB
TOTAL
84.25
81.25
81.25
74.25
76.50

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
5.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
84.25
81.25
76.25
74.25
71.50
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LHSAA State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019
November 30, 2019
FINALISTS-Division Il

TEAM NAME
Vandebilt Catholic High School
South Lafourche High School
Cabrini High School
Archbishop Hannan High School
Academy of Our Lady
Lakeshore High School
Lutcher High School
Franklinton High School

CITy
Houma
Cut Off
New Orleans
Covington
Marrero
Mandeville
Lutcher
Franklinton

FINAL
SCORE
199.334
185.001
183.000
176.833
176.666
170.333
164.167
155.167



LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

Division Il

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

PLACE TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
1 Vandibilt Catholic High School Houma 87.50 0.00 0.00 87.50

2 Acadamey of Our Lady Marrero 78.00 0.00 0.00 78.00

3 South Laforche High School Cut Off 77.00 0.00 0.00 77.00

4 Cabrini High School New Orleans 76.00 0.00 0.00 76.00

5 Archbiship Hannan High School Covington 73.50 0.00 0.00 73.50
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LHSAA State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019
November 30, 2019
FINALISTS-Division Ill

TEAM NAME
St Thomas Aquinas High School
Quitman High School
Opelousas Catholic High School
Pope John Paul Il High School
Ascension Episcopal School
Vermilion Catholic High School
St Charles Catholic High School
St. Martins Episcopal
Louisiana School For Deaf

CITY
Hammond
Quitman
Opelousas
Slidell
Youngsville
Abbeville
La Place
Metairie
Baton Rouge

FINAL
SCORE
188.666
185.833
175.200
174.000
171.500
166.000
164.334
155.000
146.334



LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

Division lll

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

PLACE TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
1 St. Thomas Aquinas High School = Hammond 85.00 0.00 0.00 85.00

2 Quitman High School Quitman 80.00 0.00 0.00 80.00

3 Pope John Paul Il High School Slidel 76.00 0.00 0.00 76.00

4 Asension Episcopal School Youngsville 75.25 0.00 0.00 75.25

5 Opelousas Catholic High School Opelousas 71.55 0.00 0.00 71.55
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LHSAA State Spirit Championship - Preliminary Round 2019
November 30, 2019
FINALISTS-Coed

TEAM NAME
Archbishop Shaw High School
Archbishop Rummel High School
Holy Cross High School
De La Salle High School

CITy
Marrero
Metairie
New Orleans
New Orleans

FINAL
SCORE
193.000
188.666
181.333
153.833



LHSAA State Spirit Championship - FINALS
November 30, 2019

COED
SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL
PLACE TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
1 Archbishop Shaw High School Marrro 87.75 0.00 0.00 87.75
2 Archbishop Rummel High School Metairie 85.25 0.00 0.00 85.25
3 Holy Cross High School New Orleans 81.75 0.00 0.00 81.75
4 De La Salle High School New Orleans 69.25 0.00 0.00 69.25
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